Form 3160-5 (June 1990)

UN ED STATES DEPARTME, I OF THE INTERIOR

N.M. Oil Cons Division

CISF

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE	BUREAU OF LA	AND MANAGEMENT	Artesia. NM	Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires March 31, 1993
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals **SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE** 1. Type of Well	SUNDRY NOTICES A	AND REPORTS ON WELLS	S	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
Comparison Com	Do not use this form for proposals to drill or	NM-NM0404441		
1. Type of Well One Other Proposed oil well N/A 2. Nance of Operator V DEVON ENERGY CORPORATION (NEVADA) 3. Address and Itelephone No. 2. Nance of Well (Poolage, Sec. 1, R, M, or Survey Description) 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 11-T23S-R31E, Eddy Cnty, NM CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF SUBMISSION CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Plugging Back Casing Repair Casing Repair Casing Repair Conversion to Ince Other centered APD Conversion to Ince Dispose Water Substricts locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent class, including entimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is substricts locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-195. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Petroleum Engineering Technician Date March 25 Petroleum Enging Technician	Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
1. Type of Well One Other Proposed oil well N/A 2. Nance of Operator V DEVON ENERGY CORPORATION (NEVADA) 3. Address and Itelephone No. 2. Nance of Well (Poolage, Sec. 1, R, M, or Survey Description) 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 11-T23S-R31E, Eddy Cnty, NM CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF SUBMISSION CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Plugging Back Casing Repair Casing Repair Casing Repair Conversion to Ince Other centered APD Conversion to Ince Dispose Water Substricts locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent class, including entimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is substricts locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-195. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Approve Sec. 1. R. March 25 North Federal Park was approved 02-09-195. Petroleum Engineering Technician Date March 25 Petroleum Enging Technician	SUBMIT II	N TRIPLICATE		N/A
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA				7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
2. Name of Operator V Name of Op	□ Oil □ Gas □ Other Proposed oil well			N/A
BARCLAY *110 3. Address and Telephone No. 20 NORTH BROADWAY, SUITE 1500, OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73102 (405) 235-3611 4. Location of Well (Foolage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 11-T23S-R31E, Eddy Cnty, NM CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Subsequent Report Subsequent Report Subsequent Report Subsequent Report Subsequent Report The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-195. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill Candace R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician The Application of the Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician The Application of the Condeand R. Graham Title Engineering Technician The A	Well Well			8. Well Name and No.
3. Address and Temponer 200 OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73102 (405) 235-3611 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 11-T23S-R31E, Eddy Cnty, NM CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Abandonment Recompletion Plugging Back Plugging Back Plugging Back Plugging Repair Altering Casing Conversion to lingle Other Extend ADD Conversion to Recompletion Conversion to Intent Subsequent Report The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-195. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill Approved the Frederic Period of Conversion of Intent and Conversion of New Approved 02-09-195. Approved the Frederic Period of Conversion of Intent and Conversion of New Approved 02-09-195. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill Approved the Frederic Period of Conversion of New Approved 02-09-195. Approved the Frederic Period of State office use) 14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Candace R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date Match 25 Conversion of State office use) Date Match 25 Conversion of State office use) Particles of Federal or State office use) Particles of Federal or State office use) Approved Technician Date Match 25 Conversion of State office use) Particles of Federal or State office use)		A)		BARCLAY "11D" FEDERAL #4
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 11-T23S-R31E, Eddy Cnty, NM Ingle Wells (Dec. Ingle W	3. Address and Telephone No.			9. API Well No.
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R. M., or Survey Description) 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Unit D, Section 11-T23S-R31E, Eddy Cnty, NM CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Abandonment Recompletion Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice Final Abandonment Notice Abandonment Notice Casing Repair Conversions (Clearly stite all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is substantiace locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.) The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-199. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill. Approved for 12 Month Period Ending Conversions Candace R. Graham Title Resinecting Technician Date March 23 Petroleum Forutages Date March 23 Petroleum Forutages	20 NORTH BROADWAY, SUITE 1500, OKL			
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent	4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey De	scription)		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent Abandonment Change of Plans Recompletion New Construction New Construction Non-Routine Fracture Non-Routi				Ingle Wells (Delaware)
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent			<u>_</u>	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent				Eddy County, New Mexico
TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent				
Notice of Intent	CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s)			
Subsequent Report Recompletion New Construction Non-Routine Fracture Non-Routine F	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION		
Subsequent Report Plugging Back Water Shut-Off	Notice of Intent	Abandonment		
Subsequent Report Casing Repair Casing Repair Conversion to Inject Altering Casing Dispose Water (Note Report results of multiple Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-195. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill \$\frac{3}{4}\frac{5}{6}\frac{7}{8}\frac{9}{70}\frac{7}{1}\frac{3}{4}\frac{1}{4}\frac	_	= '		=
Final Abandonment Notice Altering Casing Dispose Water Dispose Water Dispose Water Note Report results of multiple Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-199. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill \$\frac{3}{2}\frac{5}{2}\frac{7}{2}\frac{9}{70}\frac{7}{1}\frac{3}{2}\frac{5}{2}\frac{7}{2}\frac{9}{70}\frac{7}{1}\frac{1}{2	Subsequent Report			
Other _extend APD	First About depresent Notice			Conversion to Injection
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.) The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-199. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill a personal for the period of the perio	I Final Abandonment Notice			Dispose Water
The Application for Permit to Drill the Barclay "11D" Federal #4 was approved 02-09-199. At this time Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) requests an extension of one year to drill. Approved For 12 Month Period Ending 2/9/2006 14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Candace R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date March 25 (This space for Federal or State office use)				(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
Signed Candace R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date March 25 (This space for Federal or State office use)	The Application for Permit to Dr At this time Devon Energy Corp	rill the Barclay "11D" Foration (Nevada) reque	Federal #4 was apposts an extension o	f one year to drill this well. Month Period
Signed Candace R. Graham Title Engineering Technician Date March 25 (This space for Federal or State office use)	14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct			
(This space for Federal or State office use) (OBIG COD 100 G 1 ATA Petroleum Cardinger Day College Cod 100 G 1 ATA Petroleum Cardinger Day College Cod 100 G 1 ATA Petroleum Cardinger Day Card	\bigcap	Candace R	Graham	Marsh 25, 1000
(OBIG COD) 105 9 LAPA Petroloum Fortness		Title Engineerin	ng Technician	DateMarcn 25, 1999
Title Title Total Control of the State of th		IATA P	etrologya Faminace	-1,100
Approved by Title Title Conditions of approval, if any:	Approved by	Title	1	